
162 CONCEPT ONE

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTIONS SETS (prices including sinks, faucets not included)

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC1 

Structure and 
top colour:
Wenge

Doors colour:
Zebrano finishing Grafite

Code Price per unit

Mirror   W. 27,5”  
Ceramic sink: Square  Platinum 
Freestanding vanity with top  W. 55,1”
Total set 

Short storage cabinet H.13,7” W 41,3” (2 units)

Shelf  W 27,5” (4 units)

CS04
8025/A
CC40

CP12
CY01

$  1.100
$ 1.750
$ 4.670
$ 7.520

$ 2.280
$ 480

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC2

Structure and 
top colour:
Wenge

Doors colour:
Leather

Code Price per unit

Mirror W. 55,1”
Ceramic sink: Square  Black
Freestanding vanity with top  W. 55,1”
Total set 

Bench W 27,5”  

CS06
8025/A
CC36

CA01

$ 1.475
$ 1.100
$ 4.250
$ 6.825

$ 1.480

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC3

Structure and 
top colour:
Wenge

Doors colour:
Golden

Code Price per unit

Mirror with lamp  W. 27,5”
Ceramic sink: Square White
Freestanding vanity with top  W. 27,5”
Total set

Short storage cabinet W 13,7” (4 units)

Bench W 27,5”  (2 units)

CC41
8025/A 
CC02

CP07
CA01

$ 925
$ 550

$ 2.990
$ 4.465

$ 1.200
$ 1.480

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC4

Structure and 
top colour:
Wenge

Doors colour:
Silver

Code Price per unit

Mirror H. 27,5 “ W. 55,1”
Ceramic sink: Square Metal
Freestanding vanity with top  W. 55,1”
Total set 

Bench W 27,5”  

CS06
8025/A
CC23

CA01

$ 1.475
$ 1.350
$ 5.350
$ 8.175

$ 1.480

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC5

Structure and 
top colour:
Wenge

Doors colour:
Zebrano finishing Teak

Code Price per unit

Mirror  W. 55,1”
Ceramic sink: Square  White
Freestanding vanity with top  W. 55,1”
Total set 

Bench W 27,5”

CS06
8025/A
CC39

CA01

$ 1.475
$ 550

$ 4.670
$ 6.695

$ 1.480 

CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC6         

Structure and 
top colour:
Wenge

Doors colour:
Zebrano finishing Teak

Code Price per unit

Mirror  W. 55,1”
Ceramic sink: Square  White
Freestanding vanity with top  W. 55,1”
Total set

Bench W 27,5” 

CS06
8025/A
CC24

CA01

$ 1.475
$ 550

$ 6.520
$ 8.545

$ 1.480 


