Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Grafite Short straige casinet H.13.7* W.41.3* Junie CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC2 Structure and top colour: Leather Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Coromic sink Square Block Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 27.5* Colouries Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 27.5* Colouries Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 27.5* Colouries Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 27.5* Colouries Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 27.5* Colouries Concept one collection Set Nc4 Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vanity with top W. 55.1* Coromic sink Square White Fiscalarating vani	CONCEPT ONE COLLECTIONS SETS (prices including sinks, faucets not included) CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC1					
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Grafite Sind storage cotainer H.13.7" W.41.3" or uses CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC2 Structure and top colour: Leather Structure and top colour: Minor with lamp W.27.5" CADI Structure and top colour: Golden Structure and top colour: Solour:						
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Leather Structure and top colour: CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC3 Structure and top colour: Golden Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Structure and top colour: Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Structure and top colour: Septenano finishing Teak CONCEPT ONE COLLECTION SET NC6 Structure and top colour: Septenano finishing Teak Structure and top		top colour: Wenge Doors colour:	Ceramic sink: Square Platinum Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Total set Short storage cabinet H.13,7" W 41,3" (2 units)	CS04 8025/A CC40	\$ 1.100 \$ 1.750 \$ 4.670 \$ 7.520 \$ 2.280 \$ 480	
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Leather Structure and top colour: Wenge Concept one collection set ncs Structure and top colour: Leather Structure and top colour: Wenge Concept one collection set ncs Structure and top colour: Wenge Concept one collection set ncs Structure and top colour: Wenge Concept one collection set ncs Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Seach with top w. 55.1* Concept one collection set ncs Code Pic Concept one collection set ncs Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Seach with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square Metal Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top w. 55.1* Coeramic sink: Square Whit	CONCEPT ONE COLLEC	TION SET NC2				
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Structure and top colour: Structure and top colour: Silver Silve		top colour: Wenge Doors colour:	Ceramic sink: Square Black Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Total set	C\$06 8025/A CC36	\$ 1.475 \$ 1.100 \$ 4.250 \$ 6.825	
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Golden Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Golden Structure and top colour: Golden Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Golden Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Wenge Doors colour: Wenge Doors colour: Wenge Doors colour: Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Structure and top colour	CONCEPT ONE COLLEC	TION SET NC3				
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Total set Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Bench W 27.5" Code Mirror W. 55.1" Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55.1" Code Ric Code Ric Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55.1" Code Ric		top colour: Wenge Doors colour:	Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 27,5" Total set Short storage cabinet W 13,7" (4 units)	CC41 8025/A CC02	\$ 925 \$ 550 \$ 2.990 \$ 4.465 \$ 1.200 \$ 1.480	
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Silver Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Total set Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55.1" Concept one Collection Set NC6 Code Mirror W. 55.1" Concept one Collection Set NC6 Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55.1" Code Mirror W. 55.1" Code Structure and top colour: Second Seco	CONCEPT ONE COLLEC	TION SET NC4				
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Code Pricestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Wenge Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55,1" Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" CA01 Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55,1" Code Pricestanding vanity with top W. 55,1"		top colour: Wenge Doors colour:	Ceramic sink: Square Metal Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Total set	C\$06 8025/A CC23	\$1,475 \$1,350 \$5,350 \$8,175	
Structure and top colour: Wenge Doors colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Structure and top colour: Zebrano finishing Teak Mirror W. 55,1" Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Total set Bench W 27,5" CA01 Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55,1" Camic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" CA01 Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55,1" Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" CC24 Structure and top colour: Wenge	CONCEPT ONE COLLEC	TION SET NC5				
Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55,1" CS06 \$ Ceramic sink: Square White 8025/A CC24 \$ Tabula da		top colour: Wenge Doors colour:	Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Total set	C\$06 8025/A CC39	\$ 1.475 \$ 550 \$ 4.670 \$ 6.695	
Structure and top colour: Wenge Mirror W. 55,1" Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" CC24 S	CONCEPT ONE COLLEC	TION SET NC6				
Zehrano finishing Teak		top colour: Wenge Doors colour:	Ceramic sink: Square White Freestanding vanity with top W. 55,1" Total set	CS06 8025/A CC24	\$ 1.475 \$ 550 \$ 6.520 \$ 8.545	